

Hamburger Roll (Item no. 2433)

Hamburger Roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, sugar, rapeseed oil, yeast, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, emulsifier(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, ditartaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids), SOYA FLOUR, flour treatment agent ascorbid acid
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024